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  1 GANG DECORATOR COVERS

  One Gang Vertical Decorator Weatherproof Cover 

Catalog #: 5123-2

Color:

Gangs:

Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):

Std. Pkg.:
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):

UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

A convenient and stylish switch for your:
BBQ Island | Patio | Deck | Exterior Walls | Pool & Spa | and more...

Convenient on/off rocker style switch functions just like indoor decorator switches
Internal elastomer membrane provides weatherproof protection
Includes hardware and weatherproof gasket
The weatherproof decorator covers are compatible with single pole or 3-way decorator switches

Bronze

CONFIGURATION

1

PRODUCT MEASUREMENTS

0.306

PACKAGING

10
14.961
3.346
5.197
3.063

050169997666
50050169997661

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

Page 1 / 1


